QUAKER CITY STRING BAND
GOOD & WELFARE TICKET
2024 FOOTBALL SWEEPSTAKES
WEEK # 18 WINNERS

Highest Three Team Total - 2-way tie (1%t & 2™ Prizes combined and split)

Ticket # Winner Seller Teams

2234 Frank Rapone Frank Rapone Arizona Cardinals
Atlanta Falcons
Carolina Panthers

Ticket # Winner Seller Teams

4593 Steve Masino Ham Denver Broncos
Arizona Cardinals
Carolina Panthers

Third Highest Three Team Total

Ticket # Winner Seller Teams

555 Kevin Kiass S. Brown/Shallow  Baltimore Ravens
Arizona Cardinals
Carolina Panthers

Lowest Three Team Total

Ticket # Winner Seller Teams

4177 Mike Valania Oregon NYA Cleveland Browns
Kansas City Chiefs
Minnesota Vikings

Second Lowest Three Team Total

Ticket # Winner Seller Teams

3522 Norm Figueroa Hero Scholarship Kansas City Chiefs
Minnesota Vikings
New York Giants

The season is finally over.

47
38
44

38
47
44

35
47
44

Points
129

Points
129

Points
126

Points
19

Points
22

Quaker City String Band would like to thank everyone for your support.

We hope to see you next season.
http://quakercitystringband.com/football.html

Prize
137.50

Prize
137.50

Prize
100.00

Prize
75.00

Prize
50.00


http://quakercitystringband.com/football.html

