## QUAKER CITY STRING BAND GOOD & WELFARE TICKET 2024 FOOTBALL SWEEPSTAKES WEEK # 18 WINNERS

## Highest Three Team Total - 2-way tie (1st & 2nd Prizes combined and split)

<b>Ticket</b> # 2234	Winner Frank Rapone	Seller Frank Rapone	<b>Teams</b> Arizona Cardinals Atlanta Falcons Carolina Panthers	47 38 44	Points 129	<b>Prize</b> 137.50
<b>Ticket</b> # 4593	Winner Steve Masino	Seller Ham	<b>Teams</b> Denver Broncos Arizona Cardinals Carolina Panthers	38 47 44	Points 129	<b>Prize</b> 137.50
Third Highest Three Team Total						
<b>Ticket #</b> 555	<b>Winner</b> Kevin Kiass	Seller S. Brown/Shallow	<b>Teams</b> Baltimore Ravens Arizona Cardinals Carolina Panthers	35 47 44	Points 126	<b>Prize</b> 100.00
Lowest Three Team Total						
<b>Ticket #</b> 4177	<b>Winner</b> Mike Valania	Seller Oregon NYA	<b>Teams</b> Cleveland Browns Kansas City Chiefs Minnesota Vikings	10 0 9	Points 19	<b>Prize</b> 75.00
Second Lowest Three Team Total						
<b>Ticket</b> # 3522	<b>Winner</b> Norm Figueroa	Seller Hero Scholarship	Teams Kansas City Chiefs Minnesota Vikings New York Giants	0 9 13	Points 22	<b>Prize</b> 50.00

The season is finally over.

Quaker City String Band would like to thank everyone for your support.

We hope to see you next season.

<a href="http://quakercitystringband.com/football.html">http://quakercitystringband.com/football.html</a>